
ZB46.1 Saxapahaw
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L >.1 S 1st St
0.4 R 0.6 W Holt St
1 R 0.1 Moore Rd
1.1 R >.1 US-70 E
1.2 L 0.9 Woodlawn Rd
2 L 1.6 Mebane Rogers Rd
3.6 L 2.8 Bason Rd
6.5 L 0.5 N Wilkins Rd
7 S >.1 Trollingwood Rd
7.1 L 1.6 Stone St Ext
8.7 R 0.9 Trollingwood Hawfields

Rd
9.6 R 0.4 Trollingwood Rd
10 L 2.8 Cherry Ln
12.8 R 0.3 NC-54 W/E Harden St
13.1 L 1.6 Cooper Rd
14.7 L 0.2 Swepsonville Rd
14.9 R 1.8 Boywood Rd
16.7 L 2.9 Preacher Holmes Rd
19.6 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Rd
20.4 L 2.1 Rumley Rd
22.5 L 0.7 Petty Rd
23.2 L 0.1 Turn left to stay on Petty

Rd
23.4 L 0.3 Church Rd
23.7 Rest Stop
26.3 L 4.6 Thom Rd
30.9 L 3.6 Oak Grove Church Rd
34.5 R 5.9 Mt Willing Rd
40.4 L 5.4 W Ten Rd
45.8 L 1 E Washington St Exd

End of Ride
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